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Richter:
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06.07.2023

Ergebnisse

2380 1-4 AQHA 1-4 Trail Amateur

Bavarian Summer Show
AQHA Show 1
James Edwards

Start-
nummer

46
86
173
32
85
224
261
213
115
18
78
79
87
147
162
201
251
324
66
75
83
90
134
166

13:00

Name des Pferdes

Got Good Vitals

You Owe Me A Dance
Champagne Pop
ItsTimeForFlatline
Glowing To Maliblue
Krymsun On The Spot
Best Game Around
Shes All The Candy
Invitation N Black
Sweettalking Spirit
Dont You Doubt Me
All Eyez On Uz

Zip The Next Chip
What About George
GQH Mani the Mammoth
AM Sherlock Holmes
Sweet Machine Made
I Know Im Certified
Atmospheric Leaguer
[AintGotNoType
Time For A New Page
The Green Version
Blaze Me On

Krymsunizer

Datum der Show: 4.-9.7.2023
Ort der Show: Kreuth

Name des Reiters/Vorstellers

Peeters, Marissa
Greiner, Anna
Pfeifer, Laura
Ubleis-Lang, Thomas
Tschopp, Flurina
Boni, Laura
Omodeo, Anna
Frischbier, Elisa
Busch, Stefanie
Plass, Jaqueline
Schmid, Ronja
Schmid, Ronja
Trostl, Barbara
Matz, Laura

Bogl, Lena

Barre, Jan-Niklas
Van Aken, Alessia
Wippenbeck, Ingrid
Steiger, Claudia
Hugelshofer, Melina
Hampf, Franziska
Kugler, Amrei
Mascher, Alexandra

Lebermann, Maike



Platz

dis.

06.07.2023

Start-
nummer

256

13:00

Name des Pferdes

Blazing Wisely

Name des Reiters/Vorstellers

Berglund, Moa

2/2
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06.07.2023

Ergebnisse

2380 1-4 AQHA 1-4 Trail Amateur

Bavarian Summer Show
AQHA Show 2
Johanna Vorraber

Start-
nummer

173
86
32
&5
213
46
224
261
147
79
324
162
18
115
78
87
201
251
66
75
83
90
134
166

13:09

Name des Pferdes

Champagne Pop

You Owe Me A Dance
ItsTimeForFlatline
Glowing To Maliblue
Shes All The Candy
Got Good Vitals
Krymsun On The Spot
Best Game Around
What About George
All Eyez On Uz

I Know Im Certified
GQH Mani the Mammoth
Sweettalking Spirit
Invitation N Black
Dont You Doubt Me
Zip The Next Chip
AM Sherlock Holmes
Sweet Machine Made
Atmospheric Leaguer
[AintGotNoType
Time For A New Page
The Green Version
Blaze Me On

Krymsunizer

Datum der Show: 4.-9.7.2023
Ort der Show: Kreuth

Name des Reiters/Vorstellers

Pfeifer, Laura
Greiner, Anna
Ubleis-Lang, Thomas
Tschopp, Flurina
Frischbier, Elisa
Peeters, Marissa
Boni, Laura
Omodeo, Anna
Matz, Laura
Schmid, Ronja
Wippenbeck, Ingrid
Bogl, Lena

Plass, Jaqueline
Busch, Stefanie
Schmid, Ronja
Trostl, Barbara
Barre, Jan-Niklas
Van Aken, Alessia
Steiger, Claudia
Hugelshofer, Melina
Hampf, Franziska
Kugler, Amrei
Mascher, Alexandra

Lebermann, Maike



Platz

dis.

06.07.2023

Start-
nummer

256

13:09

Name des Pferdes

Blazing Wisely

Name des Reiters/Vorstellers

Berglund, Moa

2/2



Show:

Show #:

Richter:
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B B2 B B B B B B B
e N - > NV S U VURY SR,

dis.
dis.
dis.
dis.
dis.
dis.

06.07.2023

Ergebnisse

2380 1-4 AQHA 1-4 Trail Amateur

Bavarian Summer Show
AQHA Show 3
Mauro Fungo

Start-
nummer

86
224
32
46
85
147
261
173
213
18
78
79
87
115
162
201
251
324
66
75
83
90
134
166

13:26

Name des Pferdes

You Owe Me A Dance
Krymsun On The Spot
ItsTimeForFlatline
Got Good Vitals
Glowing To Maliblue
What About George
Best Game Around
Champagne Pop

Shes All The Candy
Sweettalking Spirit
Dont You Doubt Me
All Eyez On Uz

Zip The Next Chip
Invitation N Black
GQH Mani the Mammoth
AM Sherlock Holmes
Sweet Machine Made
I Know Im Certified
Atmospheric Leaguer
[AintGotNoType
Time For A New Page
The Green Version
Blaze Me On

Krymsunizer

Datum der Show: 4.-9.7.2023
Ort der Show: Kreuth

Name des Reiters/Vorstellers

Greiner, Anna
Boni, Laura
Ubleis-Lang, Thomas
Peeters, Marissa
Tschopp, Flurina
Matz, Laura
Omodeo, Anna
Pfeifer, Laura
Frischbier, Elisa
Plass, Jaqueline
Schmid, Ronja
Schmid, Ronja
Trostl, Barbara
Busch, Stefanie
Bogl, Lena

Barre, Jan-Niklas
Van Aken, Alessia
Wippenbeck, Ingrid
Steiger, Claudia
Hugelshofer, Melina
Hampf, Franziska
Kugler, Amrei
Mascher, Alexandra

Lebermann, Maike



Platz

dis.

06.07.2023

Start-
nummer

256

13:26

Name des Pferdes

Blazing Wisely

Name des Reiters/Vorstellers

Berglund, Moa

2/2



Show:

Show #:

Richter:

Platz
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06.07.2023

Ergebnisse

2380 1-4 AQHA 1-4 Trail Amateur

Bavarian Summer Show

AQHA Show 4
Sylvia Eigler
Start- Name des Pferdes
nummer

86 You Owe Me A Dance
213 Shes All The Candy
224 Krymsun On The Spot
261 Best Game Around
173 Champagne Pop

46 Got Good Vitals

85 Glowing To Maliblue

32 ItsTimeForFlatline
147 What About George

18 Sweettalking Spirit

78 Dont You Doubt Me

79 All Eyez On Uz

87 Zip The Next Chip
115 Invitation N Black
162 GQH Mani the Mammoth
201 AM Sherlock Holmes
251 Sweet Machine Made
324 I Know Im Certified

66 Atmospheric Leaguer

75 [AintGotNoType

83 Time For A New Page

90 The Green Version
134 Blaze Me On
166 Krymsunizer

13:32

Datum der Show: 4.-9.7.2023
Ort der Show: Kreuth

Name des Reiters/Vorstellers

Greiner, Anna
Frischbier, Elisa
Boni, Laura
Omodeo, Anna
Pfeifer, Laura
Peeters, Marissa
Tschopp, Flurina
Ubleis-Lang, Thomas
Matz, Laura

Plass, Jaqueline
Schmid, Ronja
Schmid, Ronja
Trostl, Barbara
Busch, Stefanie
Bogl, Lena

Barre, Jan-Niklas
Van Aken, Alessia
Wippenbeck, Ingrid
Steiger, Claudia
Hugelshofer, Melina
Hampf, Franziska
Kugler, Amrei
Mascher, Alexandra

Lebermann, Maike



Platz

dis.

06.07.2023

Start-
nummer

256

13:32

Name des Pferdes

Blazing Wisely

Name des Reiters/Vorstellers

Berglund, Moa

2/2



